9Oct2O24

Account No. Account Name Debit Credit Memo
7970-OA4

7010 - 018

1010-310

7722-OAA

1010-310

World Coconut Day

Youth Emp - ICC Budget

Mandiri (USD)

Bank Commissions

Mandiri (USD)

2.L70

500

0

32.34

0

0

0

2.670

0

32.34

say : Two thousand seven hundred two and 341100 Ilebits: 2.702.?4
Credits: 2.702.34

Prepared By

Payment of DSA wordl coconut Day 2024, papua New Guine and Honorarium Inaugural
Youth Empowerment 19 Sept 2024 Mr. Anjana Attapatu

Date: Date:0917012024

INTERNATIONAL COCONUT COMMUNITY
B& Floor, BAPPEBTI Building |1.